# **Steamer Booster Order Form**

## Owego Hose Teams, Inc.





### **Message Selection:**

The name can be imprinted with one line of up to 15 characters (including spaces). Please print (with capital letters) the name or family name you would like on the plaque in the boxes below. Owego Hose Teams, Inc. reserves the right to choose type size and arrange words to maintain balance and improve legibility.

#### Ordered by:

Name	
Address	
City	
State	Zip
Phone (	)Email:

Phone: 202-494-9108

Checks (\$100 per name) can be made out to Owego Hose Teams, Inc. with "Booster" in the subject line. Order form and payment also available online at www.OwegoHoseTeams.com. Mail form and payment to Owego Hose Teams, 461 East Main Street, Owego, NY 13827.

#### Name Order#1

Name or Message:	

We are diligently working to restore our historic 1866 Amoskeag Steam Fire Pumper and building its "Steamer House." As part of the project, we are starting a "steam booster" donor program, allowing you the opportunity to be directly involved with the project. For \$100 your name(s) will be placed on a cast iron bronze plaque that will proudly hang on the steamer house building that will forever memorialize your tax deductible contribution. When you donate, you will receive a letter and certificate thanking you for your donation. If the donation is a gift in honor or in memory of someone, we will prepare and send a letter and certificate to the person being honored or to the family of someone being remembered. Please include their address in the notes section when ordering. As Owego Hose Teams, Inc. is a recognized 501(c)3 charitable organization your contribution is tax deductible. All proceeds benefit the steamer restoration and steamer house.

